



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKD 7590R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,424.00	1,424.00
1	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	286.40	-
1	BOOTLID LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	85.90	85.90
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "C180" (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	67.00	67.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "CC" (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	105.60	58.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "KOMPRESSOR"	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	235.00	235.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK SWITCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	112.00	-
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	85.40	-
1	BOOTLID SMART OPEN LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	375.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	180.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	110.00	-
2	BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH @ \$84.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	168.00	-
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	219.50	-
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,186.00	1,186.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$153.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	306.40	230.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$51.20 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	102.40	102.40
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING CENTRE (CONSISTENT)	DISLODGE	241.50	241.50
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDE (CONSISTENT)	DISLODGE	216.50	178.00
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDE (CONSISTENT)	DISLODGE	216.50	178.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	145.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER CARRIER (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	168.40	168.40
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	982.40	764.50
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPACER (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	85.20	-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPACER (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	85.20	-
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,198.50	1,198.50
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	425.90	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021630/Bga3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	581.60	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @ \$482.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	965.00	-
2	TAILLAMP @ \$982.60 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,965.20	1,704.00
2	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @ \$94.60 (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	189.20	-
1	EXHAUST PIPE ASSY (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	1,852.10	-
2	EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$89.40 (CONSISTENT)	NOT DAMAGED	178.80	-
1	EXHAUST PIPE CHROME SLEEVE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	119.30	119.30
1	DRIVER SEAT HEADREST (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	1,375.00	947.00
1	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT HEADREST (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	1,375.00	947.00
1	AIR BAG SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	425.00	184.00
1	AIR BAG ECU MODULE (CONSISTENT)	RESET	4,280.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,220.99	-1,010.85
			19,988.91	9,097.65
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT APPLICABLE	100.00	-
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	80.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
2	TAILLAMP SEAL @ \$80.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	160.00	80.00
4	REVERSE SENSOR WITH MODULE @ \$200.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	800.00	200.00
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP @ \$80.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	160.00	60.00
2	TAILLAMP CLIP @ \$80.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
			1,880.00	490.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT.		100.00	60.00
	R&R REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021630/Bga3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK, RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTIONS.		80.00	30.00
	R&R INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	UPHOLSTERY HEAD REST.	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
	R&R AIR BAG SENSOR.		150.00	60.00
	R&R AIR BAG ECU.		350.00	100.00
	R&R DRIVER SEAT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	PROGRAMMING.	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
	R&R EXHAUST PIPE.		280.00	100.00
	R&R SAFETY BELT.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	DIAGNOSTIC & REET FAULT CODE.		350.00	100.00
	TO DRILL HOLES ON REPLACED REAR BUMPER & POSITION AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	60.00
	R&R CONSOLE BOX.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	SPRAY PAINT.		1,400.00	800.00
			6,090.00	2,370.00
GRAND TOTAL			27,958.91	11,957.65

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			9,550.00
---	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19021630/Bga3s2

LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.